
England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 25-26 May 2019 U20M Decathlon

Terr C/fwd

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers MIDS 10.95 872 872 3 7.30 886 1,758 2 11.93 602 2,360 3 1.87 687 3,047 4 49.39 843 3,890 3 3,890

2 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC SCO 10.92 878 878 2 7.24 871 1,749 3 13.22 681 2,430 2 1.93 740 3,170 1 49.95 817 3,987 1 3,987

3 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers MIDS 11.19 819 819 4 6.90 790 1,609 5 12.28 623 2,232 5 1.96 767 2,999 5 50.18 806 3,805 5 3,805

4 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC SCO 10.67 935 935 1 7.14 847 1,782 1 13.16 677 2,459 1 1.87 687 3,146 2 50.55 789 3,935 2 3,935

5 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC - 11.19 819 819 4 6.98 809 1,628 4 13.67 708 2,336 4 1.93 740 3,076 3 51.42 750 3,826 4 3,826

6 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC MIDS 11.58 736 736 13 7.02 818 1,554 6 10.70 528 2,082 6 1.90 714 2,796 6 50.47 793 3,589 6 3,589

7 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC SEAA 11.57 738 738 12 6.51 700 1,438 10 11.46 574 2,012 9 1.84 661 2,673 10 53.21 673 3,346 9 3,346

8 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC - 11.81 689 689 19 6.44 684 1,373 15 11.90 600 1,973 12 1.84 661 2,634 12 52.80 690 3,324 11 3,324

9 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC - 11.51 750 750 11 6.51 700 1,450 9 10.99 545 1,995 10 1.90 714 2,709 7 52.11 720 3,429 7 3,429

10 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC MIDS 11.20 817 817 6 6.59 718 1,535 7 8.94 422 1,957 14 1.81 636 2,593 14 51.66 740 3,333 10 3,333

11 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers - 11.43 767 767 9 6.24 639 1,406 11 11.29 563 1,969 13 1.90 714 2,683 9 52.28 713 3,396 8 3,396

12 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 11.41 771 771 8 6.18 626 1,397 13 13.01 668 2,065 7 1.75 585 2,650 11 55.31 586 3,236 14 3,236

13 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC - 11.49 755 755 10 6.72 748 1,503 8 9.75 471 1,974 11 1.81 636 2,610 13 52.87 687 3,297 13 3,297

14 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC NORTH 11.74 703 703 17 5.85 554 1,257 17 12.00 606 1,863 16 1.63 488 2,351 17 51.77 735 3,086 16 3,086

15 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC NORTH 11.82 687 687 20 6.15 619 1,306 16 11.58 581 1,887 15 1.78 610 2,497 15 54.16 633 3,130 15 3,130

16 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC WELSH 11.71 709 709 15 5.63 508 1,217 18 12.47 635 1,852 17 1.60 464 2,316 18 53.99 640 2,956 18 2,956

17 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers IRE 11.20 817 817 6 6.00 587 1,404 12 9.29 443 1,847 18 1.72 560 2,407 16 53.26 671 3,078 17 3,078

18 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC MIDS 11.72 707 707 16 5.30 441 1,148 20 9.04 428 1,576 20 1.51 396 1,972 20 53.86 645 2,617 20 2,617

19 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC MIDS 12.46 563 563 24 4.73 332 895 22 9.92 481 1,376 22 1.60 464 1,840 22 56.82 528 2,368 21 2,368

20 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 11.91 669 669 21 5.28 437 1,106 21 7.22 320 1,426 21 1.57 441 1,867 21 57.79 491 2,358 22 2,358

21 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC NORTH 13.16 441 441 25 4.98 378 819 24 9.88 478 1,297 24 1.51 396 1,693 24 61.64 359 2,052 24 2,052

22 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C MIDS 12.43 569 569 23 4.46 283 852 23 9.73 469 1,321 23 1.63 488 1,809 23 60.25 405 2,214 23 2,214

54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC MIDS 11.91 669 669 21 5.51 483 1,152 19 10.42 511 1,663 19 1.72 560 2,223 19 56.64 535 2,758 19 2,758

55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC MIDS 11.75 701 701 18 6.46 688 1,389 14 12.48 636 2,025 8 1.84 661 2,686 8 54.60 615 3,301 12 3,301

50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC SCO/BUCS 11.59 734 734 14 DNS * DNS * DNS * DNS * *

100m Long Jump Shot High Jump 400m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 25-26 May 2019 U20M Decathlon

Terr

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers MIDS 14.23 945 4,835     2 39.48 654 5,489     1 3.66 525 6,014     1 48.88 572 6,586    1 04:35.18 711 7,297    1

2 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC SCO 15.14 833 4,820     3 32.65 517 5,337     3 4.16 662 5,999     2 46.42 536 6,535    2 04:33.30 723 7,258    2

3 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers MIDS 14.87 865 4,670     5 34.64 556 5,226     5 4.46 748 5,974     3 44.87 513 6,487    3 04:30.47 742 7,229    3

4 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC SCO 14.16 954 4,889     1 31.47 493 5,382     2 3.86 579 5,961     4 42.60 480 6,441    4 04:50.46 616 7,057    4

5 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC - 14.75 880 4,706     4 35.28 569 5,275     4 3.46 472 5,747     5 42.97 485 6,232    5 05:18.08 460 6,692    5

6 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC MIDS 16.21 709 4,298     6 36.11 586 4,884     6 3.26 421 5,305     8 44.58 509 5,814    8 04:11.02 874 6,688    6

7 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC SEAA 15.87 747 4,093     10 35.29 569 4,662     10 4.56 778 5,440     6 50.09 590 6,030    6 04:44.96 649 6,679    7

8 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC - 16.25 705 4,029     12 40.60 677 4,706     8 4.06 634 5,340     7 49.39 580 5,920    7 04:56.30 581 6,501    8

9 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC - 15.13 834 4,263     7 31.29 490 4,753     7 3.66 525 5,278     9 45.64 524 5,802    9 04:44.52 652 6,454    9

10 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC MIDS 14.89 863 4,196     9 30.90 482 4,678     9 3.26 421 5,099     10 39.40 433 5,532    11 04:53.20 600 6,132    10

11 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers - 15.34 809 4,205     8 23.61 340 4,545     11 3.36 446 4,991     11 45.20 518 5,509    12 04:54.81 590 6,099    11

12 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 18.27 499 3,735     15 41.87 703 4,438     12 3.66 525 4,963     13 51.26 607 5,570    10 05:15.05 476 6,046    12

13 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC - 15.91 743 4,040     11 25.10 369 4,409     13 3.86 579 4,988     12 37.82 411 5,399    13 04:58.89 566 5,965    13

14 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC NORTH 16.87 638 3,724     16 35.04 564 4,288     14 3.66 525 4,813     14 43.11 487 5,300    14 04:44.66 651 5,951    14

15 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC NORTH 16.92 633 3,763     14 30.90 482 4,245     15 2.76 300 4,545     15 32.67 337 4,882    15 05:05.27 530 5,412    15

16 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC WELSH 18.4 486 3,442     18 28.74 440 3,882     16 2.96 347 4,229     17 34.70 366 4,595    16 05:00.25 558 5,153    16

17 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers IRE 17.98 526 3,604     17 19.15 256 3,860     17 3.06 371 4,231     16 31.79 324 4,555    17 05:06.23 524 5,079    17

18 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC MIDS 20 349 2,966     20 29.85 461 3,427     19 3.16 396 3,823     18 33.28 346 4,169    18 04:58.76 567 4,736    18

19 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC MIDS 17.89 535 2,903     21 31.27 489 3,392     20 2.36 212 3,604     21 39.20 431 4,035    19 05:06.40 523 4,558    19

20 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 18.5 477 2,835     22 21.38 298 3,133     21 3.56 498 3,631     20 32.60 336 3,967    20 DNF 3,967    20

21 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC NORTH 21.02 273 2,325     23 27.57 417 2,742     23 2.46 233 2,975     22 33.01 342 3,317    21 06:00.80 261 3,578    21

22 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C MIDS DNF 2,214     24 33.55 535 2,749     22 2.26 191 2,940     23 28.90 284 3,224    22 05:42.67 339 3,563    22

54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC MIDS 17.95 529 3,287     19 28.42 433 3,720     18 NHR 3,720     19 DNS * *

55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC MIDS 16.18 713 4,014     13 DNS * DNS * * *

50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC SCO/BUCS * * * * *

110m Hurdles Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25th - 26th May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium U20M Track Day 1

U20 Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = +3.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC 11.71 709

2 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC 11.82 687

3 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 11.91 669

4 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC 11.91 669

5 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC 12.46 563

6

U20 Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = +2.4 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 11.19 819

2 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC 11.49 755

3 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC 11.75 701

4 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C 12.43 569

5 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 13.16 441

6

U20 Men's 100m - Race 3 Wind = 3.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers 11.43 767

2 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC 11.57 738

3 50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 11.59 734

4 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC 11.72 707

5 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC 11.81 689

6

U20 Men's 100m - Race 4 Wind = 3.2 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1= 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 11.20 817

1= 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers 11.20 817

3 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 11.41 771

4 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 11.51 750

5 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 11.58 736

6

U20 Men's 100m - Race 5 Wind = +2.5 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC 10.67 935

2 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 10.92 878

3 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers 10.95 872

4 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers 11.19 819

5 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 11.74 703

6
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25th - 26th May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium U20M Track Day 1

U20 Men's 400m - Race 1

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC 52.87 687

2 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC 56.64 535

3 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC 56.82 528

4 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C 60.25 405

5 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 61.64 359

6

U20 Men's 400m - Race 2

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC 52.80 690

2 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC 53.86 645

3 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC 53.99 640

4 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC 54.60 615

5 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 57.79 491

6

Senior U20 Men's 400m - Race 3

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 51.42 750

2 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 52.11 720

3 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers 52.28 713

4 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC 53.21 673

5 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers 53.26 671

6

Senior U20 Men's 400m - Race 4

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 50.47 793

2 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC 50.55 789

3 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 51.66 740

4 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 55.31 586

5 50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC DNS

6

U20 Men's 400m - Race 5

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers Kevin Skinner/Fran Baker 49.39 843

2 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC Ian McFarlane 49.95 817

3 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers Alan Richardson 50.18 806

4 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC Mike Corden 51.77 735

5 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC Mike Corden 54.16 633

6
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers X 7.30 2.2

2 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC X 6.39 1.1 6.44 1.5

3 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC 7.14 0.6 7.13 1.1 6.98 1.8

4 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 7.02 +3.4 7.01 1.4

5 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers 5.99 2.6 6.24 2.6

6 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC6.33 2.6 6.34 1.0 6.51 1.7

7 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC 6.16 1.5 6.46 2.9

8 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC 6.56 1.8 6.49 0.0 6.72 2.0

9 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 6.64 1.5 6.98 1.0 6.38 2.0

10 50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

11 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers 4.79 1.7 6.90 1.7

12 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 6.88 0.9 7.24 3.2

13 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC6.51 2.8 6.29 1.6 6.45 2.3
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC 5.22 2.6 5.14 1.9 5.30 2.8

2 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 4.98 0.4 4.95 3.0 4.82 2.1

3 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers 6.00 3.6 5.82 1.5 5.89 2.1

4 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 5.20 1.9 5.27 1.0 5.28 1.9

5 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C 3.88 3.7 4.07 2.1 4.46 2.8

6 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC 4.73 2.9 4.66 0.5 4.49 3.0

7 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC 5.63 2.7 5.61 0.7 X 1.6

8 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 5.60 3.2 5.85 1.5 x

9 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC X 1.3 6.18 1.5

10 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 6.59 1.1 6.49 1.6 X

11 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC 5.40 2.0 5.23 3.6 5.51 2.6

12 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC 6.15 2.7 5.94 2.7 5.81 1.5
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC

2 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC

3 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers

4 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC

5 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

6 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers

7 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC

8 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC

9 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

10 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

11 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC

12 50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

13 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

14 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC

2 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers

3 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C

4 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC

5 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

6 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC

7 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

8 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

9 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC

10 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

11 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 25/05/2019MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019

High Jump U20 Men Pool A TIME

Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers

2 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC

3 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC

4 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC

5 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers

6 50 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

7 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

8 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers

9 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC

10 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

11 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

12 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC

13 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

14 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

2 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC

3 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC

4 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC

5 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

6 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C

7 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

8 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC

9 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

10 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers

11 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC
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15 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

16 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC

17 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

18 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium SM Track Day 2

U20 Men's 110 Hurdles - Race 1 Wind -0.8m/s

Lane Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC 17.89 535

2 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers 17.98 526

3 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 18.50 477

4 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC 20.00 349

5 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 21.02 273

6 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C DNF

U20 Men's 110 Hurdles - Race 2 Wind +1.5m/s

Lane Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC 15.91 743

2 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC 16.18 713

3 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC 16.92 633

4 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC 17.95 529

5 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 18.27 499

6 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC 18.40 486

U20 Men's 110 Hurdles - Race 3 Wind +2.2m/s

Lane Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 15.13 834

2 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 15.14 833

3 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers 15.34 809

4 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 16.21 709

5 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC 16.25 705

6 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 16.87 638

U20 Men's 110 Hurdles - Race 4 Wind +2.4m/s

Lane Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC 14.16 954

2 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers 14.23 945

3 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 14.75 880

4 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers 14.87 865

5 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 14.89 863

6 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC 15.87 747
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium SM Track Day 2

Men's 1500m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 04:44.66 651

2 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers 04:54.81 590

3 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC 04:58.76 567

4 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC 04:58.89 566

5 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC 05:00.25 558

6 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC 05:05.27 530

7 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers 05:06.23 524

8 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC 05:06.40 523

9 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C 05:42.67 339

10 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC 06:00.80 261

11 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC DNF

Men's 1500m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 04:11.02 874

2 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers 04:30.47 742

3 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 04:33.30 723

4 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers 04:35.18 711

5 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 04:44.52 652

6 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC 04:44.96 649

7 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC 04:50.46 616

8 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 04:53.20 600

9 66 Douglas Noel Invicta East Kent AC 04:56.30 581

10 69 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & AC 05:15.05 476

11 61 Philip Kastner Walton AC 05:18.08 460
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

2 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC

3 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC

4 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

5 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

6 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers

7 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC

8 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC

9 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC

10 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC

11 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

12 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

2 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers

3 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C

4 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC

5 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

6 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC

7 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC

8 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

9 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers

10 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

11 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC

12 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

TIME

MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019

Pole Vault U20 Men Pool A

Bedford Intl. Stadium Sunday 26/05/2019DATE 

Order No NAME CLUB

1 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC

2 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC

3 49 Alex BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

4 55 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood AC

5 59 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

6 62 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

7 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers

8 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

9 71 Jack TURNER Exeter Harriers

10 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC

11 69 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

12 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC

13 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 26/05/2019MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium

EVENT Pole Vault U20 Men Pool B TIME

Order No NAME CLUB

1 67 Josh ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C

2 60 Rhys JACKSON Doncaster AC

3 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC

4 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

5 56 Jonathan EVANS Team Bath AC

6 63 Regan LANGLEY Doncaster AC

7 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

8 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers

9 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers

10 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

11 57 Kieran GILLESPIE Grimsby Harriers & AC
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14 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

15 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

16 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 52 Scott CONNAL Edinburgh AC

2 64 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

3 70 Ollie THORNER Wells City Harriers

4 46 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

5 66 Douglas NOEL Invicta East Kent AC

6 47 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

7 58 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H AC

8 53 Luke CRESSEY Exeter Harriers

9 51 Leonid CHASHCHIN Harlow AC

10 45 Desire BAMISILE Willowfield Harriers

11 54 Harry CULPIN Charnwood AC

12 68 Luke SAYER Newark AC

13 61 Philip KASTNER Walton AC
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